Week 7
Team

Bourbon Legends
Chalk Is Cheap
Man Vs Pool
2X4
Rich's Mutiny
Crown Special Farces
Elder Abuse
No English
Pooligans
Familia
Cushion Kings
2 Dollah Please
Ladies Night Out
Every Other Week

Crown Tuesday 8-Ball

Weeks

()}
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Won
23.5
31.5
24.5
18.5
11.0
17.5
18.0
12.5
12.0
10.5
12.5
11.5
10.5
8.0

Lost
6.5
10.5
11.5
11.5
7.0
12.5
18.0
17.5
18.0
19.5
23.5
24.5
25.5
22.0

%
0.783
0.750
0.681
0.617
0.611
0.583
0.500
0.417
0.400
0.350
0.347
0.319
0.292
0.267

Points
987
1167
1114
707
770
838
826
802
634
645
824
793
562
598

Games
77
81
92
46
57
54
50
56
36
40
55
45
29
34



