

## Crown Tuesday 8-Ball

*Week 7*

<i>Team</i>	<i>Weeks</i>	<i>Won</i>	<i>Lost</i>	<i>%</i>	<i>Points</i>	<i>Games</i>
Bourbon Legends	5	23.5	6.5	0.783	987	77
Chalk Is Cheap	7	31.5	10.5	0.750	1167	81
Man Vs Pool	6	24.5	11.5	0.681	1114	92
2 X 4	5	18.5	11.5	0.617	707	46
Rich's Mutiny	3	11.0	7.0	0.611	770	57
Crown Special Farces	5	17.5	12.5	0.583	838	54
Elder Abuse	6	18.0	18.0	0.500	826	50
No English	5	12.5	17.5	0.417	802	56
Pooligans	5	12.0	18.0	0.400	634	36
Familia	5	10.5	19.5	0.350	645	40
Cushion Kings	6	12.5	23.5	0.347	824	55
2 Dollah Please	6	11.5	24.5	0.319	793	45
Ladies Night Out	6	10.5	25.5	0.292	562	29
Every Other Week	5	8.0	22.0	0.267	598	34